1
File Number 3283.5
DG408, DG409
Single 8-Channel/Differential 4-Channel,
CMOS Analog Multiplexers
The DG408 Single 8-Channel, and DG409 Differential
4-Channel monolithic CMOS analog multiplexers are drop-in
replacements for the popular DG508A and DG509A series

DG409 (PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
DG408DJ -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG408DY -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG409DJ -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG409DY -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
14
15
16
9